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1 306 MEGUID Assanee 14.660 0 14.660 21 13.880 1 14.080 13 14.080 20

2 346 MöHLMANN Norbatt 13.270 0 13.270 11 13.320 0 13.320 7 13.270 13

3 355 Naudet Seb 15.180 2 15.580 22 14.750 0 14.750 17 14.750 23

4 323 DIETERLE Oliver 13.740 13.740 16 13.640 0 13.640 9 13.640 16

5 341 BAUER Olle 13.590 0 13.590 14 13.460 1 13.660 10 13.590 15

6 347 MöHLMANN Ferdinand 14.110 0 14.110 19 13.560 3 14.160 14 14.110 21

7 327 GUSTAVS Gailitis 13.380 0 13.380 12 13.620 0 13.620 8 13.380 14

8 301 SAINT-CRIQ Guillaume 12.880 0 12.880 9 DQ - 12.880 9

9 344 MOEHLMANN Markus 13.720 0 13.720 15 13.890 0 13.890 11 13.720 17

10 311 HAGER Tyler 13.190 0 13.190 10 12.950 1 13.150 6 13.150 12

11 342 LIEBER Alexis DQ - 12.910 1 13.110 5 13.110 11

12 302 HUYNH BACH SAC Frédéric 13.910 0 13.910 17 13.830 1 14.030 12 13.910 18

13 332 WINSTON Adam 12.450 12.450 4 12.600 12.600 3 12.450 5

14 351 DUPONT Michel DQ - DQ - - 24

15 343 DELATTRE Jean-Sebastien 14.410 0 14.410 20 DQ - 14.410 22

16 316 GUSTAFSSON Pelle 13.750 1 13.950 18 13.870 4 14.670 16 13.950 19

17 310 BARRETT Chris 11.810 1 12.010 1 12.430 0 12.430 2 12.010 1
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Giant Slalom, Men’s Open Class
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18 338 KINDLER Holger 13.160 2 13.560 13 13.000 0 13.000 4 13.000 10

19 333 BERTHOU Hervé DNR - DNR - - 24

20 324 CAMPBELL DONALD 12.600 1 12.800 8 13.960 1 14.160 14 12.800 8

21 303 GORDON Sam 12.520 0 12.520 5 12.370 0 12.370 1 12.370 4

22 335 LONGRIDGE Dylan 12.690 0 12.690 7 DQ - 12.690 7

23 314 FLOITGRAF Karl 12.180 0 12.180 2 16.020 1 16.220 18 12.180 2

24 320 HOFSTETTER Andy 12.250 0 12.250 3 DQ - 12.250 3

25 325 JACKMAN Brad 12.620 0 12.620 6 DQ - 12.620 6

1 310 BARRETT Chris 12.010
2 314 FLOITGRAF Karl 12.180
3 320 HOFSTETTER Andy 12.250
4 303 GORDON Sam 12.370
5 332 WINSTON Adam 12.450
6 325 JACKMAN Brad 12.620
7 335 LONGRIDGE Dylan 12.690
8 324 CAMPBELL DONALD 12.800
9 301 SAINT-CRIQ Guillaume 12.880
10 338 KINDLER Holger 13.000
11 342 LIEBER Alexis 13.110
12 311 HAGER Tyler 13.150
13 346 MöHLMANN Norbatt 13.270
14 327 GUSTAVS Gailitis 13.380
15 341 BAUER Olle 13.590
16 323 DIETERLE Oliver 13.640
17 344 MOEHLMANN Markus 13.720
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18 302 HUYNH BACH SAC Frédéric 13.910
19 316 GUSTAFSSON Pelle 13.950
20 306 MEGUID Assanee 14.080
21 347 MöHLMANN Ferdinand 14.110
22 343 DELATTRE Jean-Sebastien 14.410
23 355 Naudet Seb 14.750
24 351 DUPONT Michel -
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1 202 LANTZ Theresa 17.760 0 17.760 4 17.470 0 17.470 4 17.470 4

2 207 SENINA Elena 14.730 1 14.930 3 14.380 0 14.380 3 14.380 3

3 203 CAMPBELL Katii 14.320 2 14.720 2 13.620 1 13.820 2 13.820 2

4 204 KISELEVA Olga 13.230 0 13.230 1 13.710 0 13.710 1 13.230 1

1 204 KISELEVA Olga 13.230
2 203 CAMPBELL Katii 13.820
3 207 SENINA Elena 14.380
4 202 LANTZ Theresa 17.470

Giant Slalom, Women’s Class
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1 119 BELLINGERI, Stefano  (ITA) 13.300 1 13.500 22 12.987 3 13.587 21 22 13.500 22

4 123 STRIDE, Michael  (GBR) 12.660 0 12.660 20 12.440 1 12.640 18 20 12.640 20

5 102 ALLAN, Patrick  (FRA) 12.450 3 13.050 21 12.590 2 12.990 20 21 12.990 21

7 111 HADESTRAND, Mikael  (SWE) 12.120 0 12.120 13 12.106 0 12.106 15 16 12.106 16

8 107 SCHAUB, Manuel  (SUI) 12.160 1 12.360 16 11.840 0 11.840 11 12 11.840 13

9 108 CIVIDINO, Mike  (CAN) 11.920 1 12.120 13 11.640 1 11.840 11 12 11.840 12

10 113 GÖTHBERG, Hans  (SWE) 11.930 0 11.930 9 11.710 0 11.710 7 8 11.710 8

11 112 OLSON, Steve  (USA) 11.590 0 11.590 6 11.530 0 11.530 5 5 11.530 5

12 103 WADSTEN, Henrik  (SWE) 11.460 11.460 4 11.370 0 11.370 3 4 11.370 4

13 115 SCHÖLLER, Heiko  (GER) 11.550 1 11.750 8 11.580 1 11.780 9 10 11.750 10

14 118 PRICE, Paul  (GBR) 12.150 0 12.150 15 12.050 1 12.250 16 17 12.150 17

15 120 KUZMINS, Janis  (LAT) 12.360 1 12.560 19 DQ - 19 12.560 19

16 110 REGNIER, Claude  (CAN) 12.260 1 12.460 18 12.350 3 12.950 19 18 12.460 18

17 124 FLUITT, Gary  (USA) 11.740 0 11.740 7 11.790 0 11.790 10 9 11.740 9

18 117 BAUMANN, Christoph  (GER) 11.810 1 12.010 11 11.640 0 11.640 6 7 11.640 7

19 125 KOWALSKI, Dominik  (GER) 11.170 2 11.570 5 11.410 3 12.010 14 6 11.570 6

20 109 BARKER, Chris  (USA) 12.030 0 12.030 12 12.300 1 12.500 17 15 12.030 15

21 101 BERRUCHON, Vincent  (FRA) 11.030 0 11.030 1 11.210 1 11.410 4 2 11.030 2

22 122 CARRASCO, Richy  (USA) 11.980 0 11.980 10 11.760 0 11.760 8 11 11.760 11

23 105 KöNIGSHAUSEN, Ramón  (SUI) 11.390 0 11.390 3 11.220 0 11.220 2 3 11.220 3

24 114 PIRNACK, David  (USA) 12.220 1 12.420 17 11.910 0 11.910 13 14 11.910 14

26 126 MITCHELL, Jason  (USA) 11.310 0 11.310 2 11.010 0 11.010 1 1 11.010 1

1 126 MITCHELL, Jason  (USA) 11.010
2 101 BERRUCHON, Vincent  (FRA) 11.030
3 105 KöNIGSHAUSEN, Ramón  (SUI) 11.220
4 103 WADSTEN, Henrik  (SWE) 11.370
5 112 OLSON, Steve  (USA) 11.530
6 125 KOWALSKI, Dominik  (GER) 11.570
7 117 BAUMANN, Christoph  (GER) 11.640
8 113 GÖTHBERG, Hans  (SWE) 11.710
9 124 FLUITT, Gary  (USA) 11.740
10 115 SCHÖLLER, Heiko  (GER) 11.750
11 122 CARRASCO, Richy  (USA) 11.760
12 108 CIVIDINO, Mike  (CAN) 11.840
12 107 SCHAUB, Manuel  (SUI) 11.840
14 114 PIRNACK, David  (USA) 11.910
15 109 BARKER, Chris  (USA) 12.030
16 111 HADESTRAND, Mikael  (SWE) 12.106
17 118 PRICE, Paul  (GBR) 12.150
18 110 REGNIER, Claude  (CAN) 12.460
19 120 KUZMINS, Janis  (LAT) 12.560
20 123 STRIDE, Michael  (GBR) 12.640
21 102 ALLAN, Patrick  (FRA) 12.990
22 119 BELLINGERI, Stefano  (ITA) 13.500

Giant Slalom, Men’s Pro Class
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